Miami xFLx Baseball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Mar 8, 2026)
(Conference)
Overall Statistics

PLAYER | Ave
DUBOVIK, Dylan 455
CUVET, Daniel .400
OGDEN, Jake .357
PERALTA, Fabio .333
SHEAHAN, Vance .300
WILLIAMS, Derek .286
SOSA, Alex .250
WEST, Brylan .250
TORRES, Michael .154
ALVAREZ, Alonzo .000
COPELAND, Cian .000
Others

Totals .283
Opponents .225

LOB - Team (29), Opp (15). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (2). Cl - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (1): WEST, Brylan (1) .

PLAYER
EVANS, Rob
CISCAR, AJ

DERIAS, Tate

BRADLEY-COONEY, Packy
LOFGREN, Brixton
GLIDEWELL, Lyndon
COATS, TJ

BILKA, Ryan

DORN, Jake

DURSO, Jack

COLLERA, Lazaro

Totals

Opponents

PB - Team(0):, Opp (0). Pickoffs - Team(2): DERIAS, Tate (1) ;DURSO, Jack (1) , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - SOSA, Alex (2-3) .

w
w

NWWwwWwwwN Www

NWWWwWwWwE, Ww

GP-GS |

ERA
1.29
4.50

13.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.40
9.00

13.50
18.00
18.00

6.21
4.50

PNNNEPENEPENRP, WD

o

=

O O
] ]
O OO r

NRFP OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O
BN RPPRPROOOOOO

o R
statistical reporting provided by stat

o

32
23

APP

1
1
1

WWNRPNRR R PR

ONWWAWRL UO U T

2B

o

N a

1
1
1

WW OoOOOO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

OORFrRPRORFRPRPFPOONO

3B HR

0

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoloNoNe]

o

o o

0
0
0

OO0 OCOO0OO0OO0O O O0OO0o

OO0OOFRRFPROOOON

o

w b

0
0

o

OO OCOOO0OO O OO

N

OORFRFPNRFPOON

XB RBI

o

[y
o ©

GS CG SHO sV |

0
0
0

PP OOOOOOOR

OOFRPNNMNENONO®

o

MO DNTI

NWNRFPWNWOOO

w N

Conference Record: 1-2

SLG |
1.000
.533
.357
.333
.400
571
.500
.333
154
.000

.000

434
.382

arRP D

NNNNEFE OOO

20 20 12
17 14 15

I

=
OO0OO0OFrRPOO0OO0OO0COO T

NWWWwhWOo Wwww X

PNWNEFENEFELNO

o
o

al

@
@

(S I SN
= O W

NNNNEFE OOO
WwWOoONOOOO

NO WONAMANMOO

N W

GDP

OFRPOOFRPR OO0OO0OO0O O

o

oN

0.71
0.75
1.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.80
2.00
2.25
4.00
5.00
1.21
1.68

OB% | SF
462
.400
.438
.500
417
.333
.400
.400
.267
111

.000

.369
.328

Picked off - Team (0):.

| wHIP| 2B

1
2
2

UGN OONOOOOO

172
OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrOOCOOTI

[eNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNo]

o
o

W
(=3 o

=)

OO OCOO0OO0OO0O OO0
AW OOOOrOOCO

SB-ATT |

[eNeoNoNeoNeoNeN ol el

OO0OO0OO0OO0OORFr NP

o
|
o

NN
)

w b

AVG | wP

.091
.207
.308

.000
.000
.000
429
.286
.500
5383
.400
.225
.283

0
0
0

OO OCOO0OO0OO OO0

o
o

N W
OONNWRFROMWW

ORP UIUTONO OO O »
e eoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNaNon, |

N O OO

@
=

o O o

P U POOOOOOO
PO OOOO0OOOO0OO
B WOoOOOFrOOoORrOo

FLD%
1.000
1.000
1.000

.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.000

.000
1.000
1.000

942

SHA

o O o

PO OO0OOO0OOOO0OO



Miami xFLx Baseball 2025-2026 Season
(As of Mar 8, 2026)
(Conference)

Overall Statistics

PLAYER

SOSA, Alex
WEST, Brylan
TORRES, Michael
OGDEN, Jake
CUVET, Daniel
WILLIAMS, Derek
DUBOVIK, Dylan
CISCAR, AJ
SHEAHAN, Vance
COATS, TJ
BRADLEY-COONEY, Packy
EVANS, Rob
DERIAS, Tate
DURSO, Jack
COPELAND, Cian
PERALTA, Fabio
BILKA, Ryan
ALVAREZ, Alonzo
DORN, Jake
LOFGREN, Brixton
GLIDEWELL, Lyndon
COLLERA, Lazaro
Totals
Opponents

o R
statistical reporting provided by stat

37
32

=
OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0CORFRPRPFPWENOORMWWOO

Iy
NN
ow

p

w
N

N
~N

© 0

o

AN OOOCOOO0OO0OOCOOREFPEFPEFPWWWWAMO

N W

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFRPEPNORPRNRFRPOOOKO L ULO >

A NeNeoloNeolNoNoNeoNoloNolNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNanN, |

FLD% |
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
1.000
.942

DP

[N leoloNoNoNeoNeNeoloNoNoloNeNeoNeloloNoNoNoNeNeNe]

SBA

[ Vel eoNeolNoNoNeoNoloNolNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNolN e V]

CSB

SRl eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoN ol

SBA% |

.667
0

leNeoloNoNoNolNoNoNoloNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

o

PB

[eNeleolNoNolNoNeoNeNoloNoNoloNeoNoNeololoNoNoNoNeoNeNe]

0

[eNeleolNoNoNoNeoNeoNoloNolNoloNoNoNeoloNoNoNoNoNeoNeNe]



