

Miami xFLx Baseball 2025 - 2026 Season

(As of Mar 8, 2026)

(Conference)

Overall Statistics

Conference Record: 1 - 2

PLAYER	AVG	GP-GS	AB	R	H	2B	3B	HR	XB	RBI	TB	SLG	BB	HP	K	GDP	OB%	SF	SH	SB-ATT	PO	A	E	FLD%
DUBOVIK, Dylan	.455	3-3	11	3	5	0	0	2	2	6	11	1.000	1	0	3	0	.462	1	0	0-0	3	0	0	1.000
CUVET, Daniel	.400	3-3	15	1	6	2	0	0	2	2	8	.533	0	0	3	0	.400	0	0	0-1	3	6	0	1.000
OGDEN, Jake	.357	3-3	14	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	.357	2	0	3	0	.438	0	0	1-2	4	6	0	1.000
PERALTA, Fabio	.333	2-1	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	.333	1	0	0	0	.500	0	0	1-1	0	0	0	.000
SHEAHAN, Vance	.300	3-3	10	2	3	1	0	0	1	1	4	.400	2	0	3	0	.417	0	1	0-0	1	7	0	1.000
WILLIAMS, Derek	.286	3-3	14	1	4	1	0	1	2	2	8	.571	1	0	4	1	.333	0	0	0-0	3	0	0	1.000
SOSA, Alex	.250	3-3	12	2	3	0	0	1	1	2	6	.500	2	1	3	0	.400	0	0	0-0	32	5	0	1.000
WEST, Brylan	.250	3-3	12	2	3	1	0	0	1	1	4	.333	3	0	3	0	.400	0	0	0-0	27	5	0	1.000
TORRES, Michael	.154	3-3	13	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	.154	2	0	3	1	.267	0	0	0-0	8	1	0	1.000
ALVAREZ, Alonzo	.000	2-2	8	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	1	0	2	0	.111	0	0	0-0	0	0	0	.000

COPELAND, Cian	.000	1-0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0-0	0	0	0	.000
Others																					6	6	0	1.000
Totals	.283	-	113	17	32	5	0	4	9	16	49	.434	15	1	27	2	.369	1	1	2-4	87	36	0	1.000
Opponents	.225	-	102	20	23	7	0	3	10	19	39	.382	12	5	30	0	.328	3	0	2-3	84	29	7	.942

LOB - Team (29), Opp (15). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (2). CI - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (1): WEST, Brylan (1) . Picked off - Team (0): .

PLAYER	ERA	W-L	APP	GS	CG	SHO	SV	IP	H	R	ER	BB	K	WHIP	2B	3B	HR	AVG	WP	HP	BK	SFA	SHA
EVANS, Rob	1.29	1-0	1	1	0	0	0	7.0	2	1	1	3	8	0.71	1	0	0	.091	0	0	0	0	0
CISCAR, AJ	4.50	0-0	1	1	0	0	0	8.0	6	4	4	0	4	0.75	2	0	1	.207	0	1	0	1	0
DERIAS, Tate	13.50	0-0	1	1	0	0	0	3.1	4	5	5	1	3	1.50	2	0	1	.308	0	3	0	0	0

BRADLEY-COONEY, Packy	0.00	0-0	1	0	0	0	1	1.0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0
LOFGREN, Brixton	0.00	0-0	1	0	0	0	0	0.2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	1	0
GLIDEWELL, Lyndon	0.00	0-0	1	0	0	0	0	2.0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0
COATS, TJ	5.40	0-0	1	0	0	0	0	1.2	3	1	1	0	2	1.80	0	0	1	.429	0	0	0	0	0
BILKA, Ryan	9.00	0-0	1	0	0	0	0	2.0	2	2	2	2	4	2.00	0	0	0	.286	0	0	0	1	0
DORN, Jake	13.50	0-0	2	0	0	0	0	1.1	3	2	2	0	2	2.25	2	0	0	.500	0	0	0	0	0
DURSO, Jack	18.00	0-1	1	0	0	0	0	1.0	1	2	2	3	0	4.00	0	0	0	.333	0	0	0	0	0
COLLERA, Lazaro	18.00	0-1	2	0	0	0	0	1.0	2	2	2	3	3	5.00	0	0	0	.400	0	1	0	0	0
Totals	6.21	1-2	3	3	0	0	1	29.0	23	20	20	12	30	1.21	7	0	3	.225	0	5	0	3	0
Opponents	4.50	2-1	3	3	0	0	1	28.0	32	17	14	15	27	1.68	5	0	4	.283	0	1	1	1	1

PB - Team(0): , Opp (0). Pickoffs - Team(2): DERIAS, Tate (1) ;DURSO, Jack (1) , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - SOSA, Alex (2-3) .

Miami xFLx Baseball 2025 - 2026 Season

(As of Mar 8, 2026)

(Conference)

Overall Statistics

PLAYER	C	PO	A	E	FLD%	DP	SBA	CSB	SBA%	PB	CI
SOSA, Alex	37	32	5	0	1.000	0	2	1	.667	0	0
WEST, Brylan	32	27	5	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
TORRES, Michael	9	8	1	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
OGDEN, Jake	10	4	6	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
CUVET, Daniel	9	3	6	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
WILLIAMS, Derek	3	3	0	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUBOVIK, Dylan	3	3	0	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
CISCAR, AJ	4	3	1	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
SHEAHAN, Vance	8	1	7	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
COATS, TJ	2	1	1	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
BRADLEY-COONEY, Packy	1	1	0	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
EVANS, Rob	3	1	2	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
DERIAS, Tate	1	0	1	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
DURSO, Jack	1	0	1	0	1.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
COPELAND, Cian	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
PERALTA, Fabio	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
BILKA, Ryan	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALVAREZ, Alonzo	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
DORN, Jake	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
LOFGREN, Brixton	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLIDEWELL, Lyndon	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
COLLERA, Lazaro	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals	123	87	36	0	1.000	0	2	1	.667	0	0
Opponents	120	84	29	7	.942	2	2	2	.500	0	0